Club

Greeley After Hours
Greeley Downtown
Greeley Red Eye
District Grant

Pavilions
Gable Roof Ramada

Hampton Bay Solar
Pwrd Black Outdoor
Intergrated LED 300
K Spot Light
Picnic Tables
10/12 or 12/12
concrete slab

Totals

Greeley After Hours Pavilion Project

Income

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00

$8,000.00

Qty

1 (3 pak)
6

Each

$39.97
$76.50

Expense Amt
$6,000.00

$39.97
$459.00

$1,501.03

$8,000.00



