Greeley After Hours Pavilion Project

Club	<u>Income</u>		
Greeley After Hours	\$2,000.00		
Greeley Downtown	\$1,000.00		
Greeley Red Eye	\$1,000.00		
District Grant	\$4,000.00		

Pavilions Gable Roof Ramada		Qty 1	Each	Expense Amt \$6,000.00
Hampton Bay Solar				
Pwrd Black Outdoor				
Intergrated LED 300				
K Spot Light		1 (3 pak)	\$39.97	\$39.97
Picnic Tables		6	\$76.50	\$459.00
10/12 or 12/12				
concrete slab		1		\$1,501.03
Totals	\$8,000.00			\$8,000.00